No. C17388

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Apr 30, 2012
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

PACIFIC NORTHWEST ANNUAL CONFERENCE OF THE
METHODIST CHURCH

CRAIG A PARRISH

816 S 216TH #2

DES MOINES WA 98198-1009

HEATHER SEMAN
1470 W HANLEY AVE
COEUR D'ALENE ID 83815

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR SCOTT BIETHAN 17017 NE 98TH CT
DIRECTOR PETER NOLEN PO BOX 3595

DIRECTOR ROBERT IVES 8906 NE 21ST AVE
TREASURER CRAIG PARRISH 816 S. 216TH # 2 PO 13650
SECRETARY JAN BOLERJACK 3118 S. 140TH ST.
PRESIDENT JIM RUSSELL 17308 WOODCREST DR. NE
DIRECTOR WILLIAM 'BO" BRYAN, JR. 824 6TH ST.

City State Country
REDMOND WA USA
WENATCHEE WA USA
VANCOUVER WA USA
DES MOINES WA USA
TUKWILA WA USA
BOTHELL, WA USA
PROSSER WA USA

Postal Code
98052-3154
98807-3595
98665-9038
98198-9038
98168-9038
98011-5405
99350-1441

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

WA
C 17388

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Craig Parrish
Name (type or print): Craig Parrish

Date: 04/16/2012
Title: Treasurer

Processed 04/16/2012

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




