No. C 17388 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Apr 30, 2012 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. PACIFIC NORTHWEST ANNUAL CONFERENCE OF THE METHODIST CHURCH CRAIG A PARRISH 816 S 216TH #2 DES MOINES WA 98198-1009		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) HEATHER SEMAN 1470 W HANLEY AVE COEUR D'ALENE ID 83815 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
				N 000000 N 000000000000000000000000000				
				3. <u>New</u> Registere				
4. Corporations: Enter Na	mes and Busin	ess Addresses of Pr	esident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasur	er (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	SCOTT BIETHAN		17017 NE 98TH CT	REDMOND	WA	USA	98052-3154	
DIRECTOR	PETER NOLEN		PO BOX 3595	WENATCHEE	WA	USA	98807-3595	
DIRECTOR	ROBERT IVES		8906 NE 21ST AVE	VANCOUVER	WA	USA	98665-9038	
TREASURER CRAIG PARR		RISH	816 S. 216TH # 2 PO 13650	DES MOINES	WA	USA	98198-9038	
SECRETARY JAN BOLERJACK		ACK	3118 S. 140TH ST.	TUKWILA	WA	USA	98168-9038	
PRESIDENT	JIM RUSSELL		17308 WOODCREST DR. NE	BOTHELL,	WA	USA	98011-5405	
DIRECTOR	WILLIAM 'BO' BRYAN, JR.		824 6TH ST.	PROSSER	WA	USA	99350-1441	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6.		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
WA C 17388		Signature: Craig Parrish		Date: 04/16/2012				
		Name (type or print): Craig Parrish		Title: Treasurer				
Processed 04/16/2012		* Electronically prov	vided signatures are accepted as original s	signatures.				